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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - lll (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <===- LCC1-1 ----> Present/Absent

1 202044-12-0006

2  202044-12-0017

3 202044-12-0077

4 212044-12-0022

5  212044-12-0023

6  212044-12-0026

7  212044-12-0027

8  212044-12-0030

9  212044-12-0031

10  212044-12-0035

11 212044-12-0037

12  212044-12-0040

13 212044-12-0045

14  212044-12-0046

15  212044-12-0047

16  212044-12-0049

17  212044-12-0050

044-1211-0316-20

044-1211-0329-20

044-1211-0398-20

044-1211-0315-21

044-1211-0316-21

044-1211-0319-21

044-1211-0320-21

044-1211-0323-21

044-1211-0324-21

044-1211-0328-21

044-1211-0330-21

044-1211-0333-21

044-1211-0338-21

044-1211-0339-21

044-1211-0340-21

044-1211-0342-21

044-1211-0343-21

TITAS BANERJEE

SUSMITA DEY

GRACE AUGUSTINE

PAPIYA ADHIKARY

DIPSHIKHA HALDAR

SUSMITA HALDER

RIYA HALDER

PUJA SAHA

BISHAKHA MONDAL

SWARNITA DUTTA

ISHITA DEV

PRIYA SINGH

PRITI CHOWDHURY

TINA DAS

DIPIKA MONDAL

RITIKA BISWAS

SUSMITA MONDAL

SAJAL KUMAR BANERJEE

BABUA DEY

PAUL AUGUSTINE

PALASH ADHIKARY

JOYDEB HALDAR

PARESH HALDER

ASHOK HALDER

LATE UTTAM SAHA

BABLU MONDAL

SUSHANTA DUTTA

ANANDA MURTUI

SHYAM SINGH

SANJOY CHOWDHURY

BISWANATH DAS

DIPAK MONDAL

RAMPRASAD BISWAS

PROMATHA MONDAL

(1)
FMSG
CC3 (PR)

EDCG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

SANG
CC3 (TH)
SOCG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2
EDCG
CC3 (TH)
SOCG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2
EDCG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1
SOCG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2
SOCG
SEC-A2
SANG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1
SANG
CC3 (TH)
SOCG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2
SANG
CC3 (TH)
SANG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

(2)

HISG
CC3 (TH)

HISG
CC3 (TH)

PHIG
CC3 (TH)
HISG
CC3 (TH)
HISG
CC3 (TH)
HISG
CC3 (TH)
HISG
CC3 (TH)
HISG
CC3 (TH)
PHIG
CC3 (TH)

PHIG
CC3 (TU)

(1)

ENGC
LCC11 (TU)
ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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18  212044-12-0051 044-1211-0344-21  SUNANDA CHAKRABORTY SUBIR CHAKRABORTY SANG HISG ENGC
CC3 (TH) CC3 (TH) LCC11 (TH)
19  212044-12-0057 044-1211-0355-21 PIYA HALDER JAYANTA HALDER BNGG HISG ENGC
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2 CC3(TH) LCC11 (TH)
20  212044-12-0058 044-1211-0356-21 SANGITA HALDER SANJAY HALDER SANG HISG
CC3 (TH) CC3 (TH)
21 212044-12-0060 044-1211-0358-21  SOUMI GOSWAMI LATE SUBRATA GOSWAMI EDCG HISG ENGC
SEC-A1 CC3 (TH) LCC11 (TH)
22  212044-12-0061 044-1211-0359-21 RAISHA KHATOON SK MOBARAK SOCG HISG ENGC
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2 CC3 (TH) LCC11
23  212044-12-0063 044-1211-0365-21 JOYEETA CHOWDHURY TAPAN CHOWDHURY SOCG HISG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2 CC3(TH)
24  212044-12-0065 044-1212-0281-21  NILIMA BAIDYA KHUDIRAM BAIDYA EDCG HISG ENGC
CC3 (TH) CC3 (TH) LCC11 (TH)
25  212044-12-0075 044-1212-0294-21  SHREYASEE NASKAR SANKAR NASKAR ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
26  212044-12-0079 044-1212-0311-21 BIPASA RANG BIMAL RANG SANG HISG ENGC
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1 CC3 (TH) LCC11 (TH)
27  212044-12-0080 044-1212-0313-21  SUPRITI HALDER KAMAL HALDER FEMSG HISG ENGC
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1 CC3(TH) LCC11 (TH)
28  212044-12-0083 044-1212-0348-21 MOUSUMI DAS MADHUSUDAN DAS HISG ENGC
CcC3 (TH) LCC11 (TH)
29  212044-12-0085 044-1212-0354-21  SADHIKA HALDER SAMIR HALDER SOCG ENGC
CC3(TH) LCC11 (TH)
30 212044-12-0088 044-1212-0363-21 PUSPA MONDAL ASIM MONDAL PSYG BNGG ENGC
CC3 (TH) CC3 (TH) LCC11 (TH)
31 212044-12-0089 044-1212-0364-21 PAYEL DAS LATE RANJIT DAS SOCG HISG ENGC
CC3 (TH) CC3 (TH) LCC11 (TH)
32  222044-12-0006 044-1211-0300-22 CHAPA GOSWAMI CHANDICHARAN GOSWAMI EDCG HISG
CC3 (TH) CC3 (TH)
33 222044-12-0007 044-1211-0301-22 SONALI DAS AJAY DAS EDCG
CC3 (TH)
34 222044-12-0014 044-1211-0314-22  NAFISA KHATUN ABUSUDDIN ALI MONDAL ENGG
CC3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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35

36

37

38
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Roll Number

222044-12-0023

222044-12-0036

222044-12-0041

222044-12-0042

222044-12-0046

222044-12-0048

222044-12-0051

222044-12-0052

222044-12-0053

222044-12-0054

222044-12-0060

222044-12-0063

222044-12-0064

222044-12-0065

222044-12-0066

222044-12-0069

222044-12-0070

222044-12-0072

Reg. No.

044-1211-0324-22
044-1211-0337-22
044-1211-0342-22

044-1211-0343-22

044-1211-0347-22
044-1211-0349-22
044-1211-0353-22
044-1211-0354-22
044-1211-0355-22
044-1211-0357-22
044-1211-0365-22
044-1211-0368-22
044-1211-0370-22
044-1211-0372-22
044-1211-0373-22
044-1211-0376-22
044-1211-0377-22

044-1211-0379-22

Candidate Name

SANJANA ROY

PAYEL DEY

PUJA SAMADDAR

SONALI MONDAL

MADHURIMA DAS

SUMAN AKHTAR

LABONI SARKAR

PRIYA DEY

SNEHA BANIK

SNEHA CHAKRABORTY

SAONI ROY

SANCHITA GHOSH

AFRIN BAIDYA

PRITHA BANERJEE

SIMRAN RAHAMAN

ISHANI HAZRA

SUNITA ROY

SUSMITA KAYAL

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

JAYANTA ROY

BADAL DEY

PRAFULLA SAMADDAR

BAPI MONDAL

ASHOK DAS

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

DEBNATH SARKAR

DILIP DEY

SWAPAN BANIK

ASIT CHAKRABORTY

LATE PARTHA ROY

SWAPAN GHOSH

LOKMAN BAIDYA

PRODYUT BANERJEE

AK AJIJUR RAHAMAN

BABLU HAZRA

ULLAS ROY

JHANTU KAYAL

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

(1)
EDCG
SEC-A1
EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGG
SEC-A1

EDCG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1
EDCG
CC3 (TH)
EDCG
CC3 (TH)

SOCG
CC3 (TH)
EDCG
CC3 (TH)
BNGG
CC3 (TH)

ENGG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1
ENGG
CC3 (TH)
ENGG
CC3 (TH)
EDCG
CC3 (TH)
BNGG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2
BNGG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

(2)
PLSG
CC3 (TH)

SOCG
CC3 (TH)
JORG
CC3 (TH)

ENGG
CC3 (TH)

EDCG
CC3 (TH)
EDCG
CC3 (TH)
HISG
CC3 (TH)

EDCG
CC3 (TH)

EDCG
CC3 (TH)

<ee- LCCA- —m>
(1)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TU)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TU)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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53 222044-12-0073 044-1211-0380-22 SRINJINI SAHA SWAPAN SAHA SOCG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2
54  222044-12-0075 044-1211-0382-22 MONISHA ROY BISWANATH ROY PSYG SOCG ENGC
SEC-A1 CE(ln)) LCC11 (TH)
55 222044-12-0076 044-1211-0383-22 HENA PARVEN SK RAJU JORG ENGG ENGC
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1 CC3(TH) LCC11 (TH)
56  222044-12-0078 044-1211-0385-22 SUBHRA CHAKRABORTY SANDIP CHAKRABORTY JORG ENGG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1 CC3 (TH)
57  222044-12-0079 044-1211-0386-22 MOUSUMI ROY BHOLA ROY EDCG
CC3 (TH)
58 222044-12-0082 044-1211-0389-22 RITU PARNA NASKAR DUDH KUMAR NASKAR BNGG EDCG ENGC
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2 CC3 (TH) LCC11 (TH)
59  222044-12-0083 044-1211-0390-22 JHUMA BHANDARI MANIK BHANDARI HISG EDCG ENGC
CC3(TH) CC3 (TH) LCC11 (TH)
60  222044-12-0085 044-1211-0393-22 JYOTI DAS SOMNATH DAS BNGG ENGC
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2 Lcct1
61 222044-12-0092 044-1211-0405-22 ANANYA ADHIKARY GOPAL ADHIKARY EDCG ENGG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1 CC3(TH)
62  222044-12-0096 044-1211-0409-22 BITHIKA DAS INDRAJEET DAS PLSG PHIG
CC3 (TH) CC3 (TH)
63 222044-12-0097 044-1212-0290-22 TRISHA HALDER ANIL HALDER ENGG
CC3 (TH)
64 222044-12-0100 044-1212-0298-22 MODHUMITA MONDAL SUMANGAL MONDAL PLSG ENGC
SRRy LCC11 (TH)
65  222044-12-0102 044-1212-0302-22 MOUSUMI RANG LATE GIRIDHARI RANG BNGG
SEC-A2
66  222044-12-0103 044-1212-0303-22 ANKITA BAG LAB BAG BNGG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2
67 222044-12-0105 044-1212-0307-22 RIYA MAHATA SADHAN MAHATA ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
68  222044-12-0106 044-1212-0311-22 PRITY HALDER MRITUNJOY HALDAR SOCG HISG ENGC
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2 CC3 (TH) LCC11 (TH)
69 222044-12-0107 044-1212-0318-22 PAPIYA SARKAR SUBRATA SARKAR HISG EDCG ENGC
CC3 (TH) CC3(TH) LCC11 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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70 222044-12-0108 044-1212-0350-22 DIYA MIDDYA NIRANJAN MIDDYA ENGG
CC3 (TH)
71 222044-12-0111 044-1212-0369-22 SAYANTI NASKAR SHYAMSUNDAR NASKAR BNGG
SEC-A2
72  222044-12-0112 044-1212-0371-22 PAYEL MONDAL SUKUMAR MONDAL EDCG HISG ENGC
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1 CC3 (TH) LCC11 (TH)
73 222044-12-0113 044-1212-0392-22 RUMI MONDAL LATE BULBUL MONDAL BNGG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2
74  222044-12-0114 044-1212-0395-22 ANKITA KAYAL ASIT KUMAR KAYAL EDCG BNGG ENGC
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1 CC3 (TH) LCC11 (TH)
75 222044-12-0115 044-1212-0397-22 KOYEL SARKAR SAMIR SARKAR BNGG
CC3 (TH)
76  222044-12-0117 044-1212-0399-22 RIYA DAS RAJA DAS BNGG EDCG ENGC
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2 CC3 (TH) LCC11 (TH)
77  222044-12-0122 044-1211-0405-18 PARAMITA GUPTA DHANANJAY GUPTA SOCG
CC3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



