Date: 22/01/2025 Page 1 of 5



# Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)
B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		< LCC1-1>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	202044-12-0006	044-1211-0316-20	TITAS BANERJEE	SAJAL KUMAR BANERJEE	FMSG CC3 (PR)				
2	202044-12-0017	044-1211-0329-20	SUSMITA DEY	BABUA DEY			PHIG CC3 (TU)		
3	202044-12-0077	044-1211-0398-20	GRACE AUGUSTINE	PAUL AUGUSTINE				ENGC LCC11 (TU)	
4	212044-12-0022	044-1211-0315-21	PAPIYA ADHIKARY	PALASH ADHIKARY	EDCG CC3 (TH), SEC-A1	HISG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
5	212044-12-0023	044-1211-0316-21	DIPSHIKHA HALDAR	JOYDEB HALDAR				ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
6	212044-12-0026	044-1211-0319-21	SUSMITA HALDER	PARESH HALDER	SANG CC3 (TH)	HISG CC3 (TH)			
7	212044-12-0027	044-1211-0320-21	RIYA HALDER	ASHOK HALDER	SOCG CC3 (TH), SEC-A2			ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
8	212044-12-0030	044-1211-0323-21	PUJA SAHA	LATE UTTAM SAHA	EDCG CC3 (TH)				
9	212044-12-0031	044-1211-0324-21	BISHAKHA MONDAL	BABLU MONDAL	SOCG CC3 (TH), SEC-A2			ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
10	212044-12-0035	044-1211-0328-21	SWARNITA DUTTA	SUSHANTA DUTTA	EDCG CC3 (TH), SEC-A1				
11	212044-12-0037	044-1211-0330-21	ISHITA DEV	ANANDA MURTIJI	SOCG CC3 (TH), SEC-A2	PHIG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
12	212044-12-0040	044-1211-0333-21	PRIYA SINGH	SHYAM SINGH	SOCG SEC-A2	HISG CC3 (TH)			
13	212044-12-0045	044-1211-0338-21	PRITI CHOWDHURY	SANJOY CHOWDHURY	SANG CC3 (TH), SEC-A1	HISG CC3 (TH)			
14	212044-12-0046	044-1211-0339-21	TINA DAS	BISWANATH DAS	SANG CC3 (TH)	HISG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
15	212044-12-0047	044-1211-0340-21	DIPIKA MONDAL	DIPAK MONDAL	SOCG CC3 (TH), SEC-A2	HISG CC3 (TH)			
16	212044-12-0049	044-1211-0342-21	RITIKA BISWAS	RAMPRASAD BISWAS	SANG CC3 (TH)	HISG CC3 (TH)			
17	212044-12-0050	044-1211-0343-21	SUSMITA MONDAL	PROMATHA MONDAL	SANG CC3 (TH), SEC-A1	PHIG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	

Date: 22/01/2025 Page 2 of 5



# Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)
B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	< Elective		< LCC1-1>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
18	212044-12-0051	044-1211-0344-21	SUNANDA CHAKRABORTY	SUBIR CHAKRABORTY	SANG CC3 (TH)	HISG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
19	212044-12-0057	044-1211-0355-21	PIYA HALDER	JAYANTA HALDER	BNGG CC3 (TH), SEC-A2	HISG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
20	212044-12-0058	044-1211-0356-21	SANGITA HALDER	SANJAY HALDER	SANG CC3 (TH)	HISG CC3 (TH)			
21	212044-12-0060	044-1211-0358-21	SOUMI GOSWAMI	LATE SUBRATA GOSWAMI	EDCG SEC-A1	HISG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
22	212044-12-0061	044-1211-0359-21	RAISHA KHATOON	SK MOBARAK	SOCG CC3 (TH), SEC-A2	HISG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11	
23	212044-12-0063	044-1211-0365-21	JOYEETA CHOWDHURY	TAPAN CHOWDHURY	SOCG CC3 (TH), SEC-A2	HISG CC3 (TH)			
24	212044-12-0065	044-1212-0281-21	NILIMA BAIDYA	KHUDIRAM BAIDYA	EDCG CC3 (TH)	HISG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
25	212044-12-0075	044-1212-0294-21	SHREYASEE NASKAR	SANKAR NASKAR				ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
26	212044-12-0079	044-1212-0311-21	BIPASA RANG	BIMAL RANG	SANG CC3 (TH), SEC-A1	HISG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
27	212044-12-0080	044-1212-0313-21	SUPRITI HALDER	KAMAL HALDER	FMSG CC3 (TH), SEC-A1	HISG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
28	212044-12-0083	044-1212-0348-21	MOUSUMI DAS	MADHUSUDAN DAS		HISG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
29	212044-12-0085	044-1212-0354-21	SADHIKA HALDER	SAMIR HALDER	SOCG CC3 (TH)			ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
30	212044-12-0088	044-1212-0363-21	PUSPA MONDAL	ASIM MONDAL	PSYG CC3 (TH)	BNGG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
31	212044-12-0089	044-1212-0364-21	PAYEL DAS	LATE RANJIT DAS	SOCG CC3 (TH)	HISG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
32	222044-12-0006	044-1211-0300-22	CHAPA GOSWAMI	CHANDICHARAN GOSWAMI	EDCG CC3 (TH)	HISG CC3 (TH)		- ,	
33	222044-12-0007	044-1211-0301-22	SONALI DAS	AJAY DAS	EDCG CC3 (TH)				
34	222044-12-0014	044-1211-0314-22	NAFISA KHATUN	ABUSUDDIN ALI MONDAL		ENGG CC3 (TH)			

Date: 22/01/2025 Page 3 of 5

## **University of Calcutta**

# Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)
B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elect	ve	< LCC1-1>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
35	222044-12-0023	044-1211-0324-22	SANJANA ROY	JAYANTA ROY	EDCG SEC-A1	PLSG CC3 (TH)			
36	222044-12-0036	044-1211-0337-22	PAYEL DEY	BADAL DEY	EDCG CC3 (TH)				
37	222044-12-0041	044-1211-0342-22	PUJA SAMADDAR	PRAFULLA SAMADDAR	ENGG SEC-A1	SOCG CC3 (TH)			
38	222044-12-0042	044-1211-0343-22	SONALI MONDAL	BAPI MONDAL		JORG CC3 (TH)			
39	222044-12-0046	044-1211-0347-22	MADHURIMA DAS	ASHOK DAS	EDCG CC3 (TH), SEC-A1				
40	222044-12-0048	044-1211-0349-22	SUMAN AKHTAR	AKHTAR HUSSAIN	EDCG CC3 (TH)				
41	222044-12-0051	044-1211-0353-22	LABONI SARKAR	DEBNATH SARKAR	EDCG CC3 (TH)	ENGG CC3 (TH)			
42	222044-12-0052	044-1211-0354-22	PRIYA DEY	DILIP DEY				ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
43	222044-12-0053	044-1211-0355-22	SNEHA BANIK	SWAPAN BANIK	SOCG CC3 (TH)			ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
44	222044-12-0054	044-1211-0357-22	SNEHA CHAKRABORTY	ASIT CHAKRABORTY	EDCG CC3 (TH)			, ,	
45	222044-12-0060	044-1211-0365-22	SAONI ROY	LATE PARTHA ROY	BNGG CC3 (TH)	EDCG CC3 (TH)			
46	222044-12-0063	044-1211-0368-22	SANCHITA GHOSH	SWAPAN GHOSH		EDCG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
47	222044-12-0064	044-1211-0370-22	AFRIN BAIDYA	LOKMAN BAIDYA	ENGG CC3 (TH), SEC-A1	HISG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TU)	
48	222044-12-0065	044-1211-0372-22	PRITHA BANERJEE	PRODYUT BANERJEE	ENGG CC3 (TH)			` <i>'</i>	
49	222044-12-0066	044-1211-0373-22	SIMRAN RAHAMAN	AK AJIJUR RAHAMAN	ENGG CC3 (TH)	EDCG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
50	222044-12-0069	044-1211-0376-22	ISHANI HAZRA	BABLU HAZRA	EDCG CC3 (TH)			` '	
51	222044-12-0070	044-1211-0377-22	SUNITA ROY	ULLAS ROY	BNGG CC3 (TH), SEC-A2			ENGC LCC11 (TU)	
52	222044-12-0072	044-1211-0379-22	SUSMITA KAYAL	JHANTU KAYAL	BNGG CC3 (TH), SEC-A2	EDCG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	

Date: 22/01/2025 Page 4 of 5



# Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)
B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Electi	ve	< LCC1-1>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
53	222044-12-0073	044-1211-0380-22	SRINJINI SAHA	SWAPAN SAHA	SOCG CC3 (TH), SEC-A2				
54	222044-12-0075	044-1211-0382-22	MONISHA ROY	BISWANATH ROY	PSYG SEC-A1	SOCG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
55	222044-12-0076	044-1211-0383-22	HENA PARVEN	SK RAJU	JORG CC3 (TH), SEC-A1	ENGG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
56	222044-12-0078	044-1211-0385-22	SUBHRA CHAKRABORTY	SANDIP CHAKRABORTY	JORG CC3 (TH), SEC-A1	ENGG CC3 (TH)		` '	
57	222044-12-0079	044-1211-0386-22	MOUSUMI ROY	BHOLA ROY	EDCG CC3 (TH)				
58	222044-12-0082	044-1211-0389-22	RITU PARNA NASKAR	DUDH KUMAR NASKAR	BNGG CC3 (TH), SEC-A2	EDCG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
59	222044-12-0083	044-1211-0390-22	JHUMA BHANDARI	MANIK BHANDARI	HISG CC3 (TH)	EDCG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
60	222044-12-0085	044-1211-0393-22	JYOTI DAS	SOMNATH DAS	BNGG CC3 (TH), SEC-A2			ENGC LCC11	
61	222044-12-0092	044-1211-0405-22	ANANYA ADHIKARY	GOPAL ADHIKARY	EDCG CC3 (TH), SEC-A1	ENGG CC3 (TH)			
62	222044-12-0096	044-1211-0409-22	BITHIKA DAS	INDRAJEET DAS	PLSG CC3 (TH)	PHIG CC3 (TH)			
63	222044-12-0097	044-1212-0290-22	TRISHA HALDER	ANIL HALDER		ENGG CC3 (TH)			
64	222044-12-0100	044-1212-0298-22	MODHUMITA MONDAL	SUMANGAL MONDAL		PLSG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
65	222044-12-0102	044-1212-0302-22	MOUSUMI RANG	LATE GIRIDHARI RANG	BNGG SEC-A2				
66	222044-12-0103	044-1212-0303-22	ANKITA BAG	LAB BAG	BNGG CC3 (TH), SEC-A2				
67	222044-12-0105	044-1212-0307-22	RIYA MAHATA	SADHAN MAHATA				ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
68	222044-12-0106	044-1212-0311-22	PRITY HALDER	MRITUNJOY HALDAR	SOCG CC3 (TH), SEC-A2	HISG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
69	222044-12-0107	044-1212-0318-22	PAPIYA SARKAR	SUBRATA SARKAR	HISG CC3 (TH)	EDCG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	

Date: 22/01/2025 Page 5 of 5



# Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044)
B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		< LCC1-1>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
70	222044-12-0108	044-1212-0350-22	DIYA MIDDYA	NIRANJAN MIDDYA	ENGG CC3 (TH)				
71	222044-12-0111	044-1212-0369-22	SAYANTI NASKAR	SHYAMSUNDAR NASKAR	BNGG SEC-A2				
72	222044-12-0112	044-1212-0371-22	PAYEL MONDAL	SUKUMAR MONDAL	EDCG CC3 (TH), SEC-A1	HISG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
73	222044-12-0113	044-1212-0392-22	RUMI MONDAL	LATE BULBUL MONDAL	BNGG CC3 (TH), SEC-A2			, ,	
74	222044-12-0114	044-1212-0395-22	ANKITA KAYAL	ASIT KUMAR KAYAL	EDCG CC3 (TH), SEC-A1	BNGG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
75	222044-12-0115	044-1212-0397-22	KOYEL SARKAR	SAMIR SARKAR		BNGG CC3 (TH)		, ,	
76	222044-12-0117	044-1212-0399-22	RIYA DAS	RAJA DAS	BNGG CC3 (TH), SEC-A2	EDCG CC3 (TH)		ENGC LCC11 (TH)	
77	222044-12-0122	044-1211-0405-18	PARAMITA GUPTA	DHANANJAY GUPTA		SOCG CC3 (TH)			